Beaumont
(BM)
Creme
Travertine (CT)
Alaskan Ivory
(AI)
Calcutta Gold
(CG)

Window Trim Kit
FLXCSB15
Corner Shelf
FLXRSC1717
Recessed Caddy
۰Lined with FlexStone to perfectly match shower walls
۰Durable fiberglass frame provides rigidity and support
۰High-density EPS foam levels and supports the base
۰Durable, non-slip surface
۰Available in all FlexStone colors
Trim Moldings
Easy to install moldings for a professional look
Cover existing tile with the
optional Remodel Trim Kit.
Size Model #
60” x 30” FLXSBR6030 (right-hand) FLXSBL6030 (left-hand)
60” x 32” FLXSBR6032 (right-hand) FLXSBL6032 (left-hand)
60” x 36” FLXSBC6036 (center drain)
48” x 34” FLXSC4834 (center drain)
36” x 36” FLXSBC3636 (center drain)
Quad-LockTM
Four Layers of Waterproof Protection
Corner Flashing Tape
Waterproof Adhesive